ISLANDERS

Name

Quinn Zakahi
Lukas Ayan

Will Hamilton
Evan Doty
Garrett Poore
Greg Fuchs
Alex Shanks
Matt Boissoneault
Robert Weaver
Liam Dammeier
Carter Melick
Parker Kittilsby
Will Mulflur
Justin Ho

Max Tanzer
Teague Conder
Grant Stading
Cole Miller

Will Pawlosky
Nikhil Nayar
Parker Simpson
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Name

Cole Mai
Lukas Ayan
Max Tanzer
Robert Dreyer
Quinn Zakahi
Luke Wenzel
Rory Shanks
Jack Shoop
Will Keegan
Lukas Varney
Duke Brotherton
Chris Fuchs
Nate Wenzel
Diego Lopez
Ethan Fallis
Rohan Tatum
Grant Stading
Liam Rogan
Joey Gallagher
Matthew Nguyen
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C Captain

MERCER ISLAND ISLANDERS
2017-18 Varsity Baseball

Varsity

Junior Varsity

Position
INF
INF/OF
LHP
INF/RHP
INF
INF
OF
C
RHP
RHP
INF/RHP
OF
C/OF
INF
C
INF/OF
OF
INF/OF
RHP
INF/RHP
OF/RHP

Position
INF/OF/RHP
INF/OF
(o
OF/RHP
INF
INF/OF/RHP
INF
OF
INF/OF/RHP
INF/OF/RHP
RHP
INF
INF/OF/RHP
OF/RHP
RHP
OF/RHP
OF
OF/RHP
INF/RHP
INF

Year
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
12

Year
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
11
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Head Coach
Dominic Woody

Assistants
Pete Orgill
Josh Patterson
Kenny Terhune
Paul Seguro
Dylan McLauchlin

Manager
Ben Hauge

Athletic Trainer
Jo Leisinger

Principal
Vicki Puckett

Asst Principal
Nick Wold
Jamie Prescott
Henterson Carlisle

Athletic Director
Nick Wold

Supervisor
Kelly John-Lewis
Marcus Tibbs

Athletics and Facilities

Coordinator
Alex Schwenke

Athletics and Facilities

Secretary
Becky LeMaster



